COMMISSIONERS' MINUTES KITTITAS COUNTY, WASHINGTON COMMISSIONER'S CONFERENCE ROOM REGULAR MEETING

MONDAY

9:40-10:20 A.M.

JUNE 08, 2020

REGULAR MEETING

DEPARTMENT HEADS

COMMISSIONERS

The Regular Department Head meetings were cancelled due to Board of Health Resolution No. 2020-01, Authorization of Kittitas County Health Order Mandatory Stay at Home due to COVID-19.

DEPUTY CLERK OF THE BOARD

KITTITAS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS KITTITAS COUNTY WASHINGTON

Mandy

KITTITAS COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Brett Wachsmith, Chairman



2020-06-08 MINUTES